

# Free Questions for 2V0-21.20 by dumpshq

Shared by Gordon on 12-12-2023

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

**Check the Links on Last Page** 

## **Question 1**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

What is the foundation of a software-defined data center (SDDC)? (Choose the best answer.)

### **Options:**

A- vRealize Operations Manager

**B-** vSphere

C- vSAN

D- NSX

#### **Answer:**

В

# **Question 2**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

In a vSphere High Availability (vSphere HA) cluster, which action does vSphere HA take when the VM Monitoring service does NOT receive heartbeats from a virtual machine (VM) in the cluster? (Choose the best answer.)

### **Options:**

- A- The VM is restarted on a different host in the cluster.
- B- The VM is suspended on the same host in the cluster.
- **C-** The VM is migrated to a different host in the cluster.
- D- The VM is restarted on the same host in the cluster.

#### **Answer:**

Α

### **Question 3**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

An administrator has been tasked with mitigating datastore capacity issues without datastore expansion.

Which vSphere Storage vMotion migration option would achieve this mitigation? (Choose the best answer.)

### **Options:**

- A- Lazy-zeroed thick-provisioned
- **B-** Thin-provisioned
- C- Eager-zeroed thick-provisioned
- D- Same as format source

#### **Answer:**

В

## **Question 4**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

An administrator is tasked with planning an upgrade of a VMware vSphere environment to version 7.0. The platform consists of 80 ESXi hosts, logically divided into 10 clusters. The tasks will be completed by another operations team within the company.

The hardware is consistent and a single embedded vCenter Server 6.7 appliance is managing the environment.

Which statement is true regarding a suitable upgrade approach? (Choose the best answer.)

### **Options:**

- A- The vCenter Server can be upgraded using a pre-configured customized JSON template.
- B- The ESXi hosts can only be upgraded using the Graphical User Interface Installer.
- C- Auto-deploy must be used to upgrade the large scale environment.
- D- A new Platform Services Controller must be deployed first.

#### **Answer:**

С

### **Question 5**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

An administrator is investigating the reason for a powered on virtual machine failing to migrate with the following error log message:

The virtual machine requires hardware features that are unsupported or disabled on the target host.

CPUID details: incompatibility at level 0xx register 'xxx'

Host bits: xxxx:xxxx:xxxx:xxxx:xxxx:xxxx:xxxx
Required: xxxx:xxxx:xxxx:xxxx:xxxx:xxxx

Which step should the administrator complete to resolve this error? (Choose the best answer.)

### **Options:**

- A- Configure High Availability on the cluster.
- **B-** Configure vSAN on the cluster.
- **C-** Configure Distributed Resource Scheduler (DRS) on the cluster.
- **D-** Configure Enhanced vMotion Compatibility on the cluster.

#### **Answer:**

D

## **Question 6**

<b>Question Types</b>	MultipleChoice
-----------------------	----------------

Which action is supported over a VMkernel vMotion TCP/IP stack? (Choose the best answer.)

### **Options:**

- **A-** Hot migrations
- **B-** Fault tolerance protection
- C- Virtual machine cloning
- **D-** Snapshot creation

#### **Answer:**

В

## **Question 7**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

What is a pre-requisite for configuring virtualization-based security (VBS)? (Choose the best answer.)

0	n	ti	O	n	S	•
	M	•	$\mathbf{}$		$\mathbf{\mathbf{U}}$	

- A- Change the firmware type from UEFI to Legacy BIOS
- B- Change the firmware type from Legacy BIOS to UEFI
- C- Use Windows Server 2012
- D- Use Windows Server 2008 R2

#### **Answer:**

В

### **Question 8**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

What determines the default bandwidth share allocation for system traffic, such as vSphere Fault Tolerance and vSphere vMotion? (Choose the best answer.)

### **Options:**

A- Physical network adapter

B- Network I/O Control version
C- Virtual machine hardware version
D- Load-balancing
Answer:
В
Question 9
Question Type: MultipleChoice
What is the minimum number of ESXi hosts required to support vCenter High Availability? (Choose the best answer.)
Options:
A- 6
B- 3
C- 2
D- 4

Λ	n	01	.,	_	100	
А	•	SI	N	ㄷ	•	

В

### To Get Premium Files for 2V0-21.20 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/2v0-21.20

### **For More Free Questions Visit**

https://www.p2pexams.com/vmware/pdf/2v0-21.20

